
(Pee Wee B2 Hockey)    Little Falls (1) at Northern Lakes (6)
MN District 15 PeeWee B2 Tournament,  Sunday, February 17, 2019

Sauk Centre and Long Prairie Arenas
Sauk Centre, Minnesota 

Arena: Sauk Centre Civic Arena  Time: 12:32PM - 1:58PM
Official Scorer:  tim ritter  Attendance: 
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©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Northern Lakes
Jeff DeGrote  Coaches

 Starters
32 Hawken Swanstrom    G
12 Mavrick Franz    D
24 Aiden Haff    D
02 Austin DeGrote    F
97 Finnegan Fogarty    F
22 Logan Fogarty    C

Little Falls
Mike Dreher

 Starters
31 Isaac Dezurik    G
10 Jacob Cox    D
20 Jacob Vetter    D
05 Mason Josephson    F
16 Kaden Strong    F
15 Connor Moede    C

 Alternates  Alternates
15 Randy Papenfuss    F
16 Ryan Fritz    F
19 Jonathan Maroney    F
20 Quinn Bray    F
33 Jarrett Freking    G
44 Jared Bushman    F

02 Alexander Alonso-Heath    F
07 Peyton Carr    F
12 Jason Feld    F
14 John Myran    F
17 Blake Heinz    F
24 Elijah Retka    F
25 Jaxon Dreher    F
26 Richard McPherson    F
28 Ty Johnson    F
33 Seth Becker    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

NL

LF

 Shots on Goal

NL

LF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

NL

LF

 13 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 21 

 6 

 3 

 1 

 12 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 46 

 11 

 6 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

NL

LF

 8 16:00 2 3:53  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 7 11:08  1  0  0 

NL- 32 Hawken Swanstrom  

NL- 33 Jarrett Freking  

LF- 31 Isaac Dezurik  

LF- 

3 45:00 4 4 6 5 1 1  11  10

3 45:00 13 12 21 18 12 10  46  40

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jake Braegelman

(Ref) Noah Fletcher

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  NL 20 Quinn Bray   11:40  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:31 NL ES 22 Logan Fogarty 97 Finnegan Fogarty

NL 20 Quinn Bray Cross Checking (2) 1 13:45

NL 15 Randy Papenfuss Hooking (2) 2 2:26

2 2:56 LF PP 15 Connor Moede 10 Jacob Cox

NL 22 Logan Fogarty Unsprts Condct (2) 2 2:56

LF 24 Elijah Retka Checking (2) 2 5:23

2 11:40 NL ES 20 Quinn Bray

2 12:10 NL ES 22 Logan Fogarty 02 Austin DeGrote

2 13:00 NL ES 16 Ryan Fritz 20 Quinn Bray 44 Jared Bushman

NL 15 Randy Papenfuss Tripping (2) 3 0:09

LF 14 John Myran Hooking (2) 3 2:02

NL 97 Finnegan Fogarty Hooking (2) 3 5:42

LF 05 Mason Josephson Roughing  (2) 3 6:18

NL 24 Aiden Haff Hooking  (2) 3 6:18

NL 22 Logan Fogarty High Sticking (2) 3 7:56

3 10:32 NL ES 22 Logan Fogarty 24 Aiden Haff

3 12:04 NL ES 22 Logan Fogarty

NL 22 Logan Fogarty Roughing (2) 3 14:29

 End of Game


